90°
Tinst
d
d0
t fi
x
h 1 h e
f

,re
d
SW
df
Tinst
•	 CE option 1 for cracked and uncracked concrete
•	 Seismic performance category C1 (M10-M16) and C2 (M12-M16)
•	 Fire resistance R120
•	 Complete with nut and washer
•	 Suitable for dense materials
•	 Through fastening
•	 Torque-controlled expansion
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE d = d0 Lt tfix | tfix,red h1 | h1,red hnom | hnom,red hef | hef,red df SW Tinst pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [Nm] [ft.-lbf]
AB110115 M10 0.4 115 4 1/2 35 1.38 75 2.95 68 2.68 60 2.36 12 0.47 17 40 29 25
AB110135 M10 0.4 135 5 5/16 55 2.17 75 2.95 68 2.68 60 2.36 12 0.47 17 40 29 25
AB112100 M12 0.48 100 4    4 0.16 85 3.35 80 3.15 70 2.76 14 0.55 19 60 44 25
AB112120 M12 0.48 120 4 3/4 24 0.94 85 3.35 80 3.15 70 2.76 14 0.55 19 60 44 25
AB112150 M12 0.48 150 6    54 2.13 85 3.35 80 3.15 70 2.76 14 0.55 19 60 44 25
AB112180 M12 0.48 180 7 1/8 84 3.31 85 3.35 80 3.15 70 2.76 14 0.55 19 60 44 25
AB116145 M16 0.63 145 5 11/16 25 | 45 0.98|1.77 110 | 90 4.33|3.54 97 | 77 3.82|3.03 85 | 65 3.35|2.56 18 0.71 24 90 66 10
d	 anchor diameter
d0	 hole diameter in the concrete support
Lt
anchor length